Philadelphia Skating Club & Humane Society Dues & Fees 2018-2019

TYPE	DESCRIPTION	CLUB FEES		SKATING FEES	
		Dues	Annual Capital Assessment	Winter Season Oct-Apr	Full Club Season Sept-June
UNLIMITED SK	ATING PRIVILEGES				
Individual *	Unlimited skating for 1 skater*	\$250	\$300	\$1,333	\$2,132
Family 2 skaters*	Unlimited skating for 2 members of same household*	\$250	\$300	\$2,532	\$4,049
Family All Skaters*	Unlimited skating for 3+ members of same household*	\$250	\$300	\$3,664	\$5,863
*New members	pay \$900 Initiation Fee				
LIMITED SKATI	NG PRIVILEGES				
Family Recreational*	Weekend family sessions (covers entire family) (lessons limited to Basic Skills)	\$250	\$150	\$460	N/A
Individual (limited)*	2 sessions per week	\$250	\$150	\$1,230	N/A
Team	Team practices only	\$250	\$150	\$615	N/A
Coach	1 session per week with coach	\$250	\$150	\$697	N/A
*Family Recreati Unlimited Skatin	ional and Individual Limited pay half the g Privilege.	initiation fe	e (\$450) and only	pay the second half	if upgrading to an
SPECIAL SKAT	ING PRIVILEGES				
Local College	Unlimited skating (non-resident under 26 years old)*	\$0	\$0	\$1,568	N/A
Non-Local College	Unlimited skating during Winter Break if parents are members	\$0	\$0	\$267	N/A
Jr. Competitor (Non- member)	Unlimited skating (must be under 18 years old)	\$0	\$0	\$2,255	\$3,608
Non-Skating (Social)	Includes social activities and 4 Winter season skating passes.	\$250	\$0	\$0	\$0
30 Day Trial Membership	Allows you to "try us out" for a 30 day period	\$150 \$300	Individual Family	\$0	\$0
*Permanent resi	dence is 60 miles or more away. Membe	ership may	last no more than	5 years.	
OTHER FEES					
US Figure Skating Registration First skater \$60; Each additional skater \$24					

Each Skater \$16

Annual fee \$50

Basic Skills Registration

Locker rental